
Revision 9/9/22 

            HARFORD COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
CONTRACT AWARD REPORT 

Bid #: 24-SRM-011

Bid Title: Ford Transit Vehicles and Bronco with Trade-Ins 

Date of Bid Opening: January 16, 2024, 2:30 PM 

Date of Bid 
Advertisement: 

December 12, 2023 

Advertising Method: EMaryland Marketplace and HCPS Website 

DESCRIPTION OF 
BID:  

Ford Transit Vehicles and Bronco with Trade-Ins        

 BID TABULATION 

  BIDDERS           $ AMOUNT or     
  (Non-Responsive/No Bid) 

Hertrich Fleet Services Inc. $1,363,362.00 

Lindsay Ford Non-Responsive 

Plaza Ford $1,416,974.20 

All Roads Trucks Non-Responsive 

CONTRACT AWARDED TO: 

Hertrich Fleet Services Inc. 

ESTIMATED VALUE OF 
CONTRACT: 

$1,363,362.00 

Contract Terms: February 15, 2024 – February 14, 2025 with 2 additional, one (1) year periods 

Contract Start Date: February 15, 2024 

METHOD OF AWARD:     Individual Items        Group      Total Bid   

APPROVALS: 

BUYER:  _______________________________________________________          
   Signature     Date      

2/23/24




